
DATE DAY COURSE CODE

1.10.2020 THURSDAY PUSCS105

3.10.2020 SATURDAY PUSCS106

5.10.2020 MONDAY PUSCS104

6.10.2020 TEUSDAY PUSCS102

7.10.2020 WEDNESDAY PUSCS101

8.10.2020 THURSDAY PUSCS107

9.10.2020 FRIDAY PUSCS103

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND DESIGN

SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

FREE AND OPEN SOURCE SOFTWARE

SUBJECT

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS & INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY

DATABASE SYSTEMS

PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON- I 

Class code :73wjwgx

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTYzNzEyNTE3MTE4

MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

PILLAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)

NEW PANVEL

TIME TABLE
F.Y.B.SC. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) (SEM. I) EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2020

TIME : 4.00 TO 5.00 P.M.

Google Classroom Code & 

Link



DATE DAY

1.10.2020 THURSDAY PUSCS305

3.10.2020 SATURDAY PUSCS303

5.10.2020 MONDAY PUSCS304

6.10.2020 TEUSDAY PUSCS301

7.10.2020 WEDNESDAY PUSCS302

8.10.2020 THURSDAY PUSCS306

9.10.2020 FRIDAY PUSCS307

SUBJECT

COMBINATORICS AND GRAPH THEORY

OPERATING SYSTEM

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

S.Y.B.SC. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) (SEM. III) EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2020

TIME : 2.30 TO 3.30 P.M.

Google Classroom Code & 

Link

Class code : xvwwkqf

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTYzNzEyNTE3MjY0

THEORY OF COMPUTATION

CORE JAVA

PHYSICAL COMPUTING AND IOT PROGRAMMING

SKILL ENHANCEMENT : WEB PROGRAMMING



DATE DAY COURSE CODE

1.10.2020 THURSDAY PUSCS505

3.10.2020 SATURDAY PUSCS501

5.10.2020 MONDAY PUSCS504

6.10.2020 TEUSDAY PUSCS502

7.10.2020 WEDNESDAY PUSCS503 INFORMATION AND NETWORK SECURITY

SUBJECT

GAME PROGRAMMING

LINUX SERVER ADMINISTRATION

WEB SERVICES

SOFTWARE TESTING AND QUALITY ASSURANCE

T.Y.B.SC. (COMPUTER SCEINCE) (SEM. V)  EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2020

TIME : 1.00 TO 2.00 P.M.

Google Classroom Code & 

Link

Class code :lmwr66o

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTYzNzE0NzkwMjY2


